
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

SOISSONS (MARGIVAL)  27-04-24    Oude + Jaarse  VSOB / NOORD  VSOB / NOORD
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ADRIAENS-SEVERI BEKKE  201476:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
AERTS MICHEL    BEKKE  201592:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
BARLE BENNY     HALEN  205500:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
BECKERS PAUL    BUDIN  200809:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
BESSEMANS DAVY  GEETB  202468: 22: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -22 - - :
BRUGMANS SABRIN HALEN  208427: 30: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -30 - - :
BRUYNINCKX BENN KERSB  200579: 15: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -15 - - :
BUELENS KIM     MOLEN  200176: 30: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -30 - - :
CEUSTERS ANDRE  BEKKE  203018: 17: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -17 - - :
CHRISTIAENS WIL GEETB  201600: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
CLAES EDDY      KORTE  202780:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
CLAESKENS-JORIS KORTE  204464: 24: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -24 - - :
CLEMENS ANDRE   KORTE  202841:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
COECKELBERGHS E BEKKE  201920: 11: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -11 - - :
CROYMANS YVO    HALEN  207451:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
DE BLICK GERRY  TIELT  197513: 31: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -31 - - :
FLOSSIE-MORREN  GEETB  203755: 36: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -36 - - :
GRAULS ROBIN    HALEN  206736:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
HERMANS R-BONNE LOKSB  204889: 36: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -36 - - :
JACOBS CONSTANT BEKKE  202167:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
KIRSCH PAUL     GEETB  203887: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
KUMPEN WOUTER   KORTE  203061: 59: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -59 - - :
LAEREMANS EDDY  KERSB  198871:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
LIMBORGS YVES   HALEN  205426: 25: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -25 - - :
LISMONT EMIEL   BUDIN  199316: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
LISMONT PATRICK BEKKE  202876: 52: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -52 - - :
NOLMANS FLORENT TIELT  199745:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
PANIS-BESSEMANS GEETB  205519: 14: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -14 - - :
PIERAERTS GEERT LOKSB  204687:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
PRINCEN PETER   RANSB  199542: 21: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -21 - - :
PRINCEN-VD BROE GEETB  202927: 46: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -46 - - :
RUTTEN MAURICE  GEETB  204063: 59: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -59 - - :
SCHOTS ROMAIN   HALEN  206339:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
SCHOUTERS - LEB BEKKE  201527: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
SERRE RUDY      LOKSB  205919: 33: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -33 - - :
SEVERI-CLAESKEN LOKSB  206122: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
SWINNEN ETIENNE REINR  204479:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
VAN HELLEMONT L KORTE  202574:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
VAN HOOF PETER  BEKKE  203955: 32: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -32 - - :
VANDENHOVE BENN HOELE  197947: 18: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -18 - - :
VANDEWEYER MICH ASSEN  204527: 37: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -37 - - :
VANDIJCK-DE BEU GEETB  202939: 27: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -27 - - :
VANDIJCK-TOREMA KORTE  203346: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
VANONCKELEN MAR HALEN  206952: 31: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -31 - - :
VEULEMANS LUDWI HALEN  205612: 18: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -18 - - :
VLAYEN JULES    BEKKE  202455:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
WECKX EDUARD    HOELE  197054:  8: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 8 - - :
WED.FRANSSEN LU GEETB  204037:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
WEENEN LAURENT  BUDIN  199562:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     - 899   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  104 Oude + Jaarse     6 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
  546 Oude + Jaarse    29 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 017 DE WARE LIEFHEB GEETBETS                B
  249 Oude + Jaarse    14 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  899 Oude + Jaarse    49 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet



************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

SOISSONS (MARGIVAL)  27-04-24    Jaarse         VSOB / NOORD  VSOB / NOORD
************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************
                                   MIEZEN                    : POELEN                  : SPECIALE        : BELLES        : UNIQUE        : HOURRAI       : LINGOTS       : OAS/SND       : AS/SD         : DIVERS      :
Naam            Gemee Afstand: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 : P B I K D U :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ADRIAENS-SEVERI BEKKE  201476:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
AERTS MICHEL    BEKKE  201592:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
BARLE BENNY     HALEN  205500:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
BESSEMANS DAVY  GEETB  202468: 17: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -17 - - :
BRUGMANS SABRIN HALEN  208427: 16: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -16 - - :
BUELENS KIM     MOLEN  200176: 19: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -19 - - :
CEUSTERS ANDRE  BEKKE  203018:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
CHRISTIAENS WIL GEETB  201600: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
CLAES EDDY      KORTE  202780:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
CLAESKENS-JORIS KORTE  204464: 10: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -10 - - :
CLEMENS ANDRE   KORTE  202841:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
COECKELBERGHS E BEKKE  201920:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
DE BLICK GERRY  TIELT  197513: 17: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -17 - - :
FLOSSIE-MORREN  GEETB  203755: 21: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -21 - - :
GRAULS ROBIN    HALEN  206736:  1: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 1 - - :
HERMANS R-BONNE LOKSB  204889: 24: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -24 - - :
JACOBS CONSTANT BEKKE  202167:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
KIRSCH PAUL     GEETB  203887:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
KUMPEN WOUTER   KORTE  203061: 59: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -59 - - :
LAEREMANS EDDY  KERSB  198871:  2: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 2 - - :
LIMBORGS YVES   HALEN  205426: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
LISMONT EMIEL   BUDIN  199316:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
LISMONT PATRICK BEKKE  202876: 32: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -32 - - :
NOLMANS FLORENT TIELT  199745:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
PANIS-BESSEMANS GEETB  205519:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
PRINCEN PETER   RANSB  199542: 15: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -15 - - :
PRINCEN-VD BROE GEETB  202927: 19: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -19 - - :
RUTTEN MAURICE  GEETB  204063: 53: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -53 - - :
SCHOTS ROMAIN   HALEN  206339:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
SCHOUTERS - LEB BEKKE  201527:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
SERRE RUDY      LOKSB  205919: 26: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -26 - - :
SEVERI-CLAESKEN LOKSB  206122:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
SWINNEN ETIENNE REINR  204479:  3: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 3 - - :
VAN HELLEMONT L KORTE  202574:  5: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 5 - - :
VAN HOOF PETER  BEKKE  203955:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
VANDENHOVE BENN HOELE  197947:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
VANDEWEYER MICH ASSEN  204527: 31: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -31 - - :
VANDIJCK-DE BEU GEETB  202939:  9: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 9 - - :
VANDIJCK-TOREMA KORTE  203346:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
VANONCKELEN MAR HALEN  206952: 21: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -21 - - :
VEULEMANS LUDWI HALEN  205612: 12: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - -12 - - :
VLAYEN JULES    BEKKE  202455:  6: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 6 - - :
WECKX EDUARD    HOELE  197054:  4: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 4 - - :
WEENEN LAURENT  BUDIN  199562:  7: - - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - : - - - 7 - - :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   -   -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     - 537   -  
                                     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -   -  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   77 Jaarse            5 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 014 DE WARE VRIENDE OPLINTER                 
  338 Jaarse           25 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 017 DE WARE LIEFHEB GEETBETS                B
  122 Jaarse           14 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet 019 DE WARE BOEREND BUNSBEEK                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  537 Jaarse           44 Deelnemers           Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG           Inzet


